
MRE8012
 CRI ≥80 5000K 200 Lumens LED Cabinet

The high-end mild steel illuminated cabinet for bathroom

Performance

• LED Cabinet is designed to provide 30,000 hours of life.

• UL and ETL compliant, for use in bathroom.

Construction

• Mild steel for excellent frame

• IP44 Waterproof

Installation

• LED Cabinet available Surface Mount With Bracket

• Size:39.5"(1000mm)*23.5"(600mm) *5.5''(140mm)

Specifications

45.37

29.62

8.16

76.30

45.87

30.12

8.66

77.66

2

LED

N/A

Damp

A++

≥0.9

0.7A

100

3

No

100-277V

Mild steel

N/A

Epistar

Category LED Cabinet Inner Package Length (Inch)

Bulb Base Type LED Inner Package Width (Inch)

Bulb Base Finish NO Inner Package Height (Inch)

Color Temperature 5000K Inner Package Weight Per Unit (Lbs)

Beam Angle 120 Carton Package Length (Inch)

Finish Silver powder coating Carton Package Width (Inch)

CRI ≥80 Carton Package Height (Inch)

Average Life (Hours) 30000 Carton Package Weight Per Unit (Lbs)

Estimated Yearly Energy Cost (11￠/Kwh) 18.31 Carton Quantity

Life Based On 3Hrs/Day (Years) 27 Lamp Type

Product Length (Inch) 39.5 Bulb Shape

Product Width (Inch) 23.5 Dry/Wet/Damp

Product Height (Inch) 5.5 Energy Star

Product Extension (Inch) N/A Power Factor

Product Weight Per Unit (Lbs) 63.80 Current

Dimmable NO Lumen/Watt

Watts 20 Warranty (Year)

Watt Equivalent 20W-22W DLC (Yes/No)

Lumens 200 Input Voltage

Certification (UL/ETL/FCC) E484545 /E479167 Housing Material

Lens

Led Type


