# **MRE8012**

CRI ≥80 5000K 200 Lumens LED Cabinet

The high-end mild steel illuminated cabinet for bathroom

#### Performance

- LED Cabinet is designed to provide 30,000 hours of life.
- UL and ETL compliant, for use in bathroom.

### Construction

- Mild steel for excellent frame
- IP44 Waterproof

## Installation

- LED Cabinet available Surface Mount With Bracket
- Size:39.5"(1000mm)\*23.5"(600mm) \*5.5"(140mm)



#### Specifications

specifications			
Category	LED Cabinet	Inner Package Length (Inch)	45.37
Bulb Base Type	LED	Inner Package Width (Inch)	29.62
Bulb Base Finish	NO	Inner Package Height (Inch)	8.16
Color Temperature	5000K	Inner Package Weight Per Unit (Lbs)	76.30
Beam Angle	120	Carton Package Length (Inch)	45.87
Finish	Silver powder coating	Carton Package Width (Inch)	30.12
CRI	≥80	Carton Package Height (Inch)	8.66
Average Life (Hours)	30000	Carton Package Weight Per Unit (Lbs)	77.66
Estimated Yearly Energy Cost (11¢/Kwh)	18.31	Carton Quantity	2
Life Based On 3Hrs/Day (Years)	27	Lamp Type	LED
Product Length (Inch)	39.5	Bulb Shape	N/A
Product Width (Inch)	23.5	Dry/Wet/Damp	Damp
Product Height (Inch)	5.5	Energy Star	A++
Product Extension (Inch)	N/A	Power Factor	≥0.9
Product Weight Per Unit (Lbs)	63.80	Current	0.7A
Dimmable	NO	Lumen/Watt	100
Watts	20	Warranty (Year)	3
Watt Equivalent	20W-22W	DLC (Yes/No)	No
Lumens	200	Input Voltage	100-277V
Certification (UL/ETL/FCC)	E484545/E479167	Housing Material	Mild steel
		Lens	N/A
		Led Type	Epistar



